sales: 01248 72 57 72                fax: 01248 72 57 88                email: sales@marcocm.com78
steel wire cable tray system
accessories
Marco Cable Management has further enhanced its reputation, by the
continued growth in innovative products and supportive accessories.
Marco has also invested heavily in new state of the art equipment to
enhance its position as the largest UK manufacturer of Steel Wire Cable
Tray solutions. Additionally, we have also invested in a 25,000 sq ft

MCSB150
max safe working load (kg): 30
MCFFB
max safe working load (kg): 150max safe working load (kg): 20
MCSB50
max safe working load (kg): 30
MCCB RANGE MCWB RANGEMCCFB RANGE
215mm
sales: 01248 72 57 72                fax: 01248 72 57 88                email: sales@marcocm.com84
steel wire cable tray system
accessories
MCROP
MCTAG
CODE DESCRIPTION TRAY
WIDTH (mm) FINISH QTY
MCL100 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 100 PG 1
MCL150 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 150 PG 1
MCL200 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 200 PG 1
MCL300 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 300 PG 1
MCL400 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 400 PG 1
MCL450 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 450 PG 1
MCL500 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 500 PG 1
MCL600 Steel Wire Cable Tray lid - 2m long 600 PG 1
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
(mm x m) FINISH QTY
MCD30 Steel Wire Cable Tray divider 30 x 3 PG 1
MCD55 Steel Wire Cable Tray divider 55 x 3 PG 1

MCSP90 Splice plate with 90 degree bend PG GT 10
MCSB68 Suspension bracket for 6 and 8mm threaded rod EZ / PG 2
MCSB1012 Suspension bracket for 10 and 12mm threaded rod EZ / PG 2
MCSB50 Suspension bracket for MC3050 and MC5550 PG 1
MCSB100 Suspension bracket for MC30100 and MC55100 PG 1
MCSB150 Suspension bracket for MC30150 and MC55150 PG 1
MCB35 Bracket for MC3050 and MC5550 PG 1
MCTS35 Tray support bracket for MC3050 and MC5550 PG 1
MCFFB Fast fix floor bracket PG 10
MCTAG Available in various colours uPVC 50
MCROP Wire cutters NA 1
web: www.marcocm.com 85
steel wire cable tray system
accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION LUGS FINISH QTY
MCCSB100 Fast fix channel support bracket for 100mm wide tray, 200mm long 2 PG 1
MCCSB150 Fast fix channel support bracket for 150mm wide tray, 250mm long 2 PG 1
MCCSB200 Fast fix channel support bracket for 200mm wide tray, 300mm long 2 PG 1
MCCSB300 Fast fix channel support bracket for 300mm wide tray, 400mm long 4 PG 1
MCCSB400 Fast fix channel support bracket for 400mm wide tray, 500mm long 6 PG 1
MCCSB450 Fast fix channel support bracket for 450mm wide tray, 550mm long 8 PG 1
MCCSB500 Fast fix channel support bracket for 500mm wide tray, 600mm long 8 PG 1
MCCSB600 Fast fix channel support bracket for 600mm wide tray, 700mm long 10 PG 1
MCCSB1000 Fast fix channel support bracket for 1000mm wide tray, 1100mm long 10 PG 1
CODE DESCRIPTION TRAY
WIDTH
*LOAD
(Kg) FINISH QTY
MCWFB100 Fast fix wall bracket 100 175 PG 1
MCWFB150 Fast fix wall bracket 150 200 PG 1
MCWFB200 Fast fix wall bracket 200 140 PG 1
MCWFB300 Fast fix wall bracket 300 100 PG 1
MCWFB400 Fast fix wall bracket 400 95 PG 1
MCWFB450 Fast fix wall bracket 450 70 PG 1
MCCFB100 Fast fix ceiling bracket 100 135 PG 1
MCCFB150 Fast fix ceiling bracket 150 125 PG 1
MCCFB200 Fast fix ceiling bracket 200 90 PG 1
MCCFB300 Fast fix ceiling bracket 300 75 PG 1
MCCFB400 Fast fix ceiling bracket 400 50 PG 1
MCCFB450 Fast fix ceiling bracket 450 44 PG 1
MCCB100 Cantilever bracket 100 200 PG 1
MCCB150 Cantilever bracket 150 180 PG 1
MCCB200 Cantilever bracket 200 200 PG 1
MCCB300 Cantilever bracket 300 300 PG 1
MCCB400 Cantilever bracket 400 400 PG 1
CODE DESCRIPTION TRAY
WIDTH
ADDITIONAL
COMPONENTS FINISH QTY
MCWB50 Wall/floor bracket 50 MCTS35 / MCCB or
MCB35 / MCM620NW PG 1
MCWB100 Wall/floor bracket 100 MCCL / MCM620NW PG 1
MCWB150 Wall/floor bracket 150 MCCL / MCM620NW PG 1
MCWB200 Wall/floor bracket 200 MCCL / MCM620NW PG 1
MCWB300 Wall/floor bracket 300 MCCL / MCM620NW PG 1
MCWB400 Wall/floor bracket 400 MCCL x 2 / MCM620NW x 2 PG 1
MCWB450 Wall/floor bracket 450 MCCL x 2 / MCM620NW x 2 PG 1
MCWB500 Wall/floor bracket 500 MCCL x 2 / MCM620NW x 2 PG 1
MCWB600 Wall/floor bracket 600 MCCL x 2 / MCM620NW x 2 PG 1